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NRHA

NRHA - 2025 EUROPEAN TOP 20 OWNERS

Rank Name

Anna Maria Scheiflinger
Zeidelhof Reining Horses
Quarter Dream SRL

Tzvika Knaani

Katarzyna Roleska

Eyal Carmon

Lara Lorengo

Angelika Gebert

Ambrosini Quarter Horses ASD
7 Heaven Reining Horses
Diego Dalla Gassa

Jennifer Kronsteiner-Nixdorf
Susanna Sodi

BO Ranch

Nina Reminder

23 Quarter Horses SRL
Sabine Schmid

Emma Villa

Domenico Giannitti

Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh

Category 1-11 Earnings

Country
Austria
Austria
Italy
Israel
Poland
Israel
Italy
Germany
Italy
Germany
Italy
Austria
Italy
France
Germany
Italy
Switzerland
Italy

Italy

Switzerland

Earnings
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523,677.18
188,671.06
140,165.78
91,626.37
89,043.05
81,300.26
'7'7,855.83
73,790.37
73,520.44
73,336.52
71,214.5]
66,392.62
61,136.23
60,811.43
60,078.88
56,503.68
56,300.12
53,415.14
51,409.71
51,361.78
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