

NRHA - 2025 EUROPEAN TOP 20 OWNERS

Rank	Name	Country	Earnings
1	Anna Maria Scheifflinger	Austria	\$ 523,677.18
2	Zeidelhof Reining Horses	Austria	\$ 188,671.06
3	Quarter Dream SRL	Italy	\$ 140,165.78
4	Tzvika Knaani	Israel	\$ 91,626.37
5	Katarzyna Roleska	Poland	\$ 89,043.05
6	Eyal Carmon	Israel	\$ 81,300.26
7	Lara Lorengo	Italy	\$ 77,855.83
8	Angelika Gebert	Germany	\$ 73,790.37
9	Ambrosini Quarter Horses ASD	Italy	\$ 73,520.44
10	7 Heaven Reining Horses	Germany	\$ 73,336.52
11	Diego Dalla Gassa	Italy	\$ 71,214.51
12	Jennifer Kronsteiner-Nixdorf	Austria	\$ 66,392.62
13	Susanna Sodi	Italy	\$ 61,136.23
14	BO Ranch	France	\$ 60,811.43
15	Nina Reminder	Germany	\$ 60,078.88
16	23 Quarter Horses SRL	Italy	\$ 56,503.68
17	Sabine Schmid	Switzerland	\$ 56,300.12
18	Emma Villa	Italy	\$ 53,415.14
19	Domenico Giannitti	Italy	\$ 51,409.71
20	Grey Stone Ranch Gmbh	Switzerland	\$ 51,361.78

Category 1-11 Earnings

2/6/2026

